TTV Sachsen-Anhalt 2018/19

Verbandsliga Herren
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft X

u

N Spiele +/-

Punkte

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Spiele

Spielleiter-Kontaktadresse
Wentzkat, Siegfried
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Sa. 29.09.2018 14:00
Sa. 20.10.2018 13:00 v
18:00 v
Sa. 27.10.2018 14:00
18:00
Sa. 10.11.2018 18:00

TTV Bernburg

SG Eisdorf

HTTC 09 Wernigerode
TSV Tangermiinde
Union Schonebeck
HTTC 09 Wernigerode

HTTC 09 Wernigerode
HTTC 09 Wernigerode
TTC Borde Magdeburg Il
HTTC 09 Wernigerode
HTTC 09 Wernigerode
VSG Weilenfels

15.0z
9:6 Z
1147
9:6 Z
792
8827




